

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Bondable Cost
CURB & GUTTER, CG-6	808	LF	14.00	11,312.00
STD. CG-9D ENTRANCES	4	EA	500.00	2,000.00
PRESSURE-REDUCING VALVE	11	EA	500.00	5,500.00
8-IN. SANITARY SEWER (SDR 35)	725	LF	22.00	15,950.00
STANDARD SEWER MANHOLE	4	EA	2,000.00	8,000.00
SERVICE CONNECTIONS w/CLEANOUTS	11	EA	500.00	5,500.00
STONE BEDDING	110	TONS	15.00	1,650.00
SUBTOTAL			\$	49,912.00
10% CONTINGENCY			\$	4,991.20
ESTIMATED TOTAL			\$	54,903.20
I hereby certify that the foregoing estimate reflects the current improvements of this project.				
SIGNED:	DATE:			